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Aluminum

Find the both 

Manufacturer

Stainless Steel

Aluminum & Stainless Steel
In Kitchen Application
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Company Introduction

公司简介

Over the years, we are Hong Kong Company 

have sold the furniture hardware fittings in 

Hong Kong successfully.

We set up an factory in China Guangzhou in 

2003. In 2015, we builded factories in Foshan. 

The factory has comprehensive machineries 

to develop for new products. Our first item 

of the product was finished in 2003. Such as 

Roller shutter, stainless steel door and one 

track sliding door. The annual revenue is 3 - 5 

millions per years. 

We have own brand EQ and MT in Stainless 

steel and roller shutter items. The quality of 

our products complies with the international 

requirement such as LGA, IS09001 and 

DIN. We also have experience housing and 

construction projects to offer OEM service.

卓明伊利来厨卫有限公司本属香
港公司，多年来不断经营及研究开发。
目前已成为港、澳、台地区具规模的
进口家具配件代理和分销商。

2003 年，在中国广州创建生产
基地-- 广州市卓明建材有限公司，在
2015 年，我们于佛山增建厂房，成立
了佛山市卓明伊利来厨卫有限公司。
具强大的生产力以及研发能力。自工
厂成立先后研发及设计出卷帘门、不
锈纲门板、板式不锈钢橱柜、平移路
轨等系列产品。每年营业额在以三至
五百万的速度在递增。

我们专业承接厨房配套工程、
提供 OEM 代工服务。拥有 "MT"，
"EQ"，"EQ 伊利来 "三大自主品牌。
产品质量达到 LGA，ISO9001 和 DIN
等国际检测认证。

邝锦华
高级海外销售经理

Edmond Kwong
Senior Manager - Overseas

沉锦流
销售经理

Kam Know Sun
Manager - China

周淑仪
高级内务业务主任

Sally Chow
Operation Senior Officer - Office

陈秋
高级厂务业务主任

Cici Chan
Operation Senior Officer - Factory

Staff

Factory

5 YR
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Ocean Park Hong Kong Gift Shop
香港海洋公园纪录品小卖部

Cafe Storage Cabinet
咖啡店储物柜

Hong Kong Ngong Ping 360 Kiosk
香港昂坪360小卖店

Car Baggage Compartment
行车箱卷帘门

Roller Shutter Application

卷帘门应用

Rolling shutter doors can be used in different 

cabinets, such as cabinet-type kiosks, 

cabinets, computer cabinets, lockers, and 

even home kitchen cabinets, wide range of 

uses. In addition, based on the unique design, 

even the average person is also very easy to 

install.

In addition, we also provide OEM services, 

according to the size of the guests set by the 

shutter doors, to meet the needs of the guests 

size.

       卷帘门主要能应用于不同的
柜上，如柜型小卖店、车柜、电脑柜、
储物柜、甚至是家中厨柜等，用途广
泛。另外基于独特设计，即使一般人
也非常容易安装。

        另外我们也提供OEM服务，
可跟据客人所订的尺吋制定卷帘门，
迎合客人需要的尺吋。

Roller Shutter

卷帘门
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White
白色

White
白色

Black
黑色

Black
黑色

Frosted
磨砂

Stainless Steel
不锈钢

SS Hairline
不锈钢拉丝

Anodized
氧化

Champagne
香槟金

Glass

Aluminum

	

Material & Finished

Glass

Aluminum

Stainless Steel

304

Our Roller Shutters Series is divided into five 
different systems:

我们的卷帘门系列分为五个不同的系统：

Steel Box Plastic Box

Auto Electric Manual

D I Y

Plastic Box Roller Door DIY Roller DoorSteel Box Roller Door

Auto Electric Roller Door Manual Roller Door
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Plastic Box Glass

Tempered

Glass 

钢化玻璃

Cabinet 
W600mm
H900-1400mm

Standard Size: 常规尺寸

 

Board Thickness: 板厚			  18mm

Cabinet Width:柜阔度			   600mm

Cabinet Height:柜高度			   900/1000/1200/1400mm

At Least Cabinet Depth: 最小柜深度	 320mm

Install Height:安装高度			  185mm

Distance of The Shelf:架的距离		 20mm

18
5m
m

320mm

20mm

专利号 (Patent No.): 200820238501.3
专利号 (Patent No.): ZL 2008 I 004179.5

RSG-300
3-Step Work Glass Roller Shutter
盒式玻璃卷帘门

A mechanism box has been formed 
into a set of shutter doors required 
shutter, Reels and accessories. It 
is completely a stand-alone device 
without processing configuration.

Product Features

- Easy and fast installation
- No special tooling is required
- Accurately measure mounting position
- Saving installation time and labor costs

一个箱已组成一套卷帘门所需的
卷帘，卷轴及配件，完全是一个独立
装置无需加工配置。

产品特性

-容易及快速安装
-无需特别工具装置
-准确测量安装位置
-节省安装时间及人工费用

White
白色

Black
黑色

Frosted
磨砂

White
白色

Orange
橙色

Black
黑色

50mm
SL
AT
 SI
ZE

90mm
SL
AT
 SI
ZE
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RS&P-300
3-Step Work Alum Roller Shutter
盒式快装卷帘门 Aluminum

Cabinet 
W600-900m
H900-1500mm

Standard Size: 常规尺寸

 

Board Thickness: 板厚			  16/18mm

Cabinet Width:柜阔度			   500/600/900mm

Cabinet Height:柜高度			   900/1000/1200/1400/1500mm

At Least Cabinet Depth: 最小柜深度	 300mm

Install Height:安装高度			  175mm

15mm

17
5m
m

300mm

Mechanism

A mechanism box has been formed 
into a set of shutter doors required 
shutter, Reels and accessories. It 
is completely a stand-alone device 
without processing configuration.

Product Features

- Easy and fast installation
- No special tooling is required
- Accurately measure mounting position
- Saving installation time and labor costs

一个箱已组成一套卷帘门所需的卷帘，卷轴及配
件，完全是一个独立装置无需加工配置。

产品特性

-容易及快速安装
-无需特别工具装置
-准确测量安装位置
-节省安装时间及人工费

专利号 (Patent No.): 200820205242.4

Steel Box

White
白色

Black
黑色

SS Hairline
不锈钢拉丝

Brown
啡色

Anodized
氧化

20mm
25mm
28mm
40mm

SL
AT
 SI
ZE

RSE-800
Electric Alum Roller Shutter
电动铝卷帘门

A wireless remote control device 
electric box has been formed into a 
set of shutter doors required shutter, 
Reels and accessories. It is completely 
a stand-alone device without 
processing configuration.

Product Features

- Easy and fast installation
- Built-in receiver, wireless remote control
- Add or delete remote control at any time
- The remote control sets the travel
- No special tooling is required
- Accurately measure mounting position
- Saving installation time and labor costs

一个无线遥控电动机箱已组成一套卷帘门所需的
卷帘，卷轴及配件，完全是一个独立装置无需加工
配置。

产品特性

-容易及快速安装
- 内置接收器，无线遥控
- 随时增加或删除遥控器
- 遥控器设定行程
-无需特别工具装置
-准确测量安装位置
-节省安装时间及人工费用

Auto Electric Aluminum

Cabinet 
W600-900m
H900-1500mm

Standard Size: 常规尺寸

 

Board Thickness: 板厚			  18mm

Cabinet Width:柜阔度			   600/900mm

Cabinet Height:柜高度			   900/1000/1200/1400/1500mm

At Least Cabinet Depth: 最小柜深度	 300mm

Install Height:安装高度			  175mm

Distance of The Shelf:架的距离		 15mm

Up Stop Down

White
白色

Black
黑色

SS Hairline
不锈钢拉丝

Brown
啡色

Anodized
氧化

White
白色

Black
黑色

20mm
25mm
28mm
40mm

SL
AT
 SI
ZE

15mm

17
5m
m

300mm
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Plastic Box

Standard Size: 常规尺寸

 

Board Thickness: 板厚			  18mm

Cabinet Width: 柜阔度			   600mm

Cabinet Height:柜高度			   900/1000/1200/1400mm

At Least Cabinet Depth: 最小柜深度	 320mm

Install Height:安裝高度			  185mm

Distance of The Shelf:架的距離		 20mm

Stainless 

Steel 

不鏽鋼

Stainless Steel

304 Cabinet 
W600mm
H900-1400mm

RSS-300
Stainless Steel Alum Roller Shutter
不锈钢卷帘门

A mechanism box has been formed 
into a set of shutter doors required 
shutter, Reels and accessories. It 
is completely a stand-alone device 
without processing configuration.

Product Features

- Easy and fast installation
- No special tooling is required
- Accurately measure mounting position
- Saving installation time and labor costs

一个箱已组成一套卷帘门所需的卷帘，卷轴及配
件，完全是一个独立装置无需加工配置。

产品特性

-容易及快速安装
-无需特别工具装置
-准确测量安装位置
-节省安装时间及人工费用

Slat

50

18
5m
m

320mm

20mm

50mm
SL
AT
 SI
ZE

90mm
SL
AT
 SI
ZE

Plastic Box

Standard Size: 常规尺寸

 

Board Thickness: 板厚			  18mm

Cabinet Width:柜阔度			   500/600/900mm

Cabinet Height:柜高度			   900/1000/1200/1400/1500mm

At Least Cabinet Depth: 最小柜深度	 250mm

Install Height:安装高度		        175mm

Distance of The Shelf:架的距离		 15mm

Cabinet 
W500-900mm
H900-1500mm

RSP-300
Cassette Box Alum Roller Shutter
盒装铝卷帘门 Aluminum

A mechanism box has been formed 
into a set of shutter doors required 
shutter, Reels and accessories. It 
is completely a stand-alone device 
without processing configuration.

Product Features

- Easy and fast installation
- No special tooling is required
- Accurately measure mounting position
- Saving installation time and labor costs

一个箱已组成一套卷帘门所需的卷帘，卷轴及配
件，完全是一个独立装置无需加工配置。

产品特性

-容易及快速安装
-无需特别工具装置
-准确测量安装位置
-节省安装时间及人工费用

15mm

17
5m
m

250mm

White
白色

Black
黑色

SS Hairline
不锈钢拉丝

Brown
啡色

Anodized
氧化

20mm
25mm
28mm
40mm

SL
AT
 SI
ZE
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廉体拉手轨道饰条

轨道轨道转角

RSV-600

RSV-700

Alum Roller Shutter
铝企身卷帘门

Plastic Roller Shutter
塑胶企身卷帘门

AluminumManual

Manual

Cabinet 
W1200mm
H900mm

Cabinet 
W1200mm
H900mm

Brown棕Black黑White白

Plastic

Standard Size: 常规尺寸

 

Board Thickness: 板厚			  16/18mm

Cabinet Width: 柜阔度			   500/600/900mm

Cabinet Height:柜高度			   900/1000/1200/1400/1500mm

專利號 (Patent No.): 200820205124.3

D I Y

Cabinet 
W500-900mm
H900-1500mm

RS-100
Classic Alum Roller Shutter
经典铝卷帘门 Aluminum

Twelve years experience in the 
production and design experience, 
it is the most widely to use and best-
selling classic product.

经历十二年制作经验及设计，是最畅销
及广泛使用的经典产品。

605 615

White
白色

Black
黑色

SS Hairline
不锈钢拉丝

Brown
啡色

Anodized
氧化

20mm
25mm
28mm
40mm

SL
AT
 SI
ZE
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Packing of the Roller Shutter

Packaging Size: 包装尺寸

 

Canton Size for box dimension of the RSP-300 and RS&P-300
Width 600mm   -   580mm x 250mm x 190mm

Width 900mm   -   880mm x 250mm x 190mm

Canton Size for box dimension of the RSG-300 and RSS-300

Width 600mm   -   640mm x 380mm x 270mm

Canton Size for side profile dimension  of the 

RSP-300, RS&P-300 & RSG-300, RSS-300, RS-100
Width 900mm     -  902mm x 40mm x 60mm
Width 1200mm   -  1202mm x 40mm x 60mm
Width 1400mm   -  1402mm x 40mm x 60mm
Width 1500mm   -  1502mm x 40mm x 60mm

Description of the Shutter
Aluminum Roller Shutter

Model No. RSP-300 / RS&P-300 / RS-100

Finished

Anodized 氧化

Hairline 拉丝

Stainless Steel 
Hairline

不锈钢拉丝

White 白色

Black 黑色

Champagne 香槟色

Interior Measures (mm)

Maximum Height : 1500mm A

Maximum Width : 900mm B

Maixmum Interior Depth : 280mm C 280mm

Thickness of the Lateral-Vertical boards in mm D 16/17/18mm

At least 15mm for the distance fo the shelf E 15mm

The Height of the shelf 175mm F 175mm

The Width of the profile 20/25/28/40mm

Remark: Special size can be done Width : 	 1200mm x Height : 1500mm
	                                                                         1500mm x Height : 1000mm

Glass and Stainless Steel Roller Shutter

Model No. RSG-300 / RSS-300

Side Profile 

Anodized 氧化

Stainless Steel Hairline 不锈钢拉丝

White 白色

Black 黑色

Glass Colour

White 白色

Black 黑色

Frosted 磨砂

Interior Measures (mm)

Maximum Height : 1400mm A

Maximum Width : 600mm B

Maximum Interior Depth : 320mm C 320mm

Thickness of the Lateral-Vertical boards in mm D 16/17/18mm

At least 20mm for distance of the shelf E 20mm

The Height of the Shelf : 185mm F 185mm

The Width of the profile : 50mm / 90mm 50mm / 90mm
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Our Table Leg Series is divided into five different 
systems:

我们的台脚系列分为五个不同的系统：

Aluminum Leg Stainless Steel Leg
Tempered Glass 

Alum Leg
Side Table Leg

Table Leg

台脚
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105mm

105m
m

140mm

140
m
m

60 x 60

H x W x D(mm) Item No.
105 x 105 x 105 AL-R150-60

200 x 105 x 105 AL-R200-60

300 x 105 x 105 AL-R300-60

710 x 105 x 105 AL-R710-60

835 x 105 x 105 AL-R835-60

1055 x 105 x 105 AL-R1055-60

1100 x 105 x 105 AL-R1100-60

80 x 80

H x W x D(mm) Item No.
105 x 140 x 140 --

200 x 140 x 140 AL-R200-80

140 x 140 x 140 AL-R300-80

710 x 140 x 140 AL-R710-80

835 x 140 x 140 AL-R835-80

1055 x 140 x 140 AL-R1055-80

1100 x 140 x 140 AL-R1100-80

Aluminum

White
白色

Black
黑色

SS Hairline
不锈钢拉丝

Anodized
氧化

60
m
m

60mm

80
m
m

80mm

75 x 75 x 75

H x W x D(mm) Item No.
150 x 105 x 105 AL-T150-75

200 x 105 x 105 AL-T200-75

300 x 105 x 105 AL-T300-75

710 x 105 x 105 AL-T710-75

835 x 105 x 105 AL-T835-75

1055 x 105 x 105 AL-T1055-75

1100 x 105 x 105 AL-T1100-75

Table Leg
Aluminum Leg
铝台脚

105mm

105m
m

105mm

105m
m

60 x 60

H x W x D(mm) Item No.
105 x 105 x 105 AL-A150-60

200 x 105 x 105 AL-A200-60

300 x 105 x 105 AL-A300-60

710 x 105 x 105 AL-A710-60

835 x 105 x 105 AL-A835-60

1055 x 105 x 105 AL-A1055-60

1100 x 105 x 105 AL-A1100-60

Aluminum

White
白色

Black
黑色

SS Hairline
不锈钢拉丝

Anodized
氧化

75
m
m

75mm

60
m
m

60mm
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Table Leg
Stainless Steel Leg
不锈钢台脚

105mm

105m
m

105mm

105m
m

50 x 50

H x W x D(mm) Item No.
150 x 105 x 105 SSL-R150-50-H

200 x 105 x 105 SSL-R200-50-H

300 x 105 x 105 SSL-R300-50-H

710 x 105 x 105 SSL-R710-50-H

835 x 105 x 105 SSL-R835-50-H

1055 x 105 x 105 SSL-R1055-50-H

1100 x 105 x 105 SSL-R1100-50-H

60 x 60

H x W x D(mm) Item No.
150 x 105 x 105 SSL-R150-60-H

200 x 105 x 105 SSL-R200-60-H

300 x 105 x 105 SSL-R300-60-H

710 x 105 x 105 SSL-R710-60-H

835 x 105 x 105 SSL-R835-60-H

1055 x 105 x 105 SSL-R1055-60-H

1100 x 105 x 105 SSL-R1100-60-H

SS Hairline
不锈钢拉丝

Chome
镜钢

Stainless Steel

304

50
m
m

50mm

60mm

62mm

62
mm

60
mm

1mm 1mm

Table Leg
Aluminum Leg
铝台脚

60 x 60

H x W x D(mm) Item No.
150 x 105 x 105 AL-R150-60-W

200 x 105 x 105 AL-R200-60-W

300 x 105 x 105 AL-R300-60-W

710 x 105 x 105 AL-R710-60-W

835 x 105 x 105 AL-R835-60-W

1055 x 105 x 105 AL-R1055-60-W

1100 x 105 x 105 AL-R1100-60-W

60 x 60

H x W x D(mm) Item No.
150 x 105 x 105 AL-A150-60-W

200 x 105 x 105 AL-A200-60-W

300 x 105 x 105 AL-A300-60-W

710 x 105 x 105 AL-A710-60-W

835 x 105 x 105 AL-A835-60-W

1055 x 105 x 105 AL-A1055-60-W

1100 x 105 x 105 AL-A1100-60-W

105mm

105m
m

105mm

105m
m

Aluminum

White
白色

Black
黑色

SS Hairline
不锈钢拉丝

Anodized
氧化

60
m
m

60mm

60
m
m

60mm
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60 x 60

H x W x D(mm) Item No.
150 x 105 x 105 GL-O150-60-W

200 x 105 x 105 GL-O200-60-W

300 x 105 x 105 GL-O300-60-W

710 x 105 x 105 GL-O710-60-W

835 x 105 x 105 GL-O835-60-W

1055 x 105 x 105 GL-O1055-60-W

1100 x 105 x 105 GL-O1100-60-W

60 x 60

H x W x D(mm) Item No.
150 x 105 x 105 GL-O150-60-B

200 x 105 x 105 GL-O200-60-B

300 x 105 x 105 GL-O300-60-B

710 x 105 x 105 GL-O710-60-B

835 x 105 x 105 GL-O835-60-B

1055 x 105 x 105 GL-O1055-60-B

1100 x 105 x 105 GL-O1100-60-B

105mm

105m
m

105mm

105m
m

Glass

White
白色

Orange
橙色

Black
黑色

60mm 60mm

68mm 68mm

68
mm

68
mm

60
mm

60
mm

Table Leg
Tempered Glass Alum Leg
钢化玻璃台脚

60 x 60

H x W x D(mm) Item No.
150 x 105 x 105 GL-C150-60-W

200 x 105 x 105 GL-C200-60-W

300 x 105 x 105 GL-C300-60-W

710 x 105 x 105 GL-C710-60-W

835 x 105 x 105 GL-C835-60-W

1055 x 105 x 105 GL-C1055-60-W

1100 x 105 x 105 GL-C1100-60-W

60 x 60

H x W x D(mm) Item No.
150 x 105 x 105 GL-C150-60-B

200 x 105 x 105 GL-C200-60-B

300 x 105 x 105 GL-C300-60-B

710 x 105 x 105 GL-C710-60-B

835 x 105 x 105 GL-C835-60-B

1055 x 105 x 105 GL-C1055-60-B

1100 x 105 x 105 GL-C1100-60-B

105mm

105m
m

105mm

105m
m

Glass

White
白色

Orange
橙色

Black
黑色

60mm60mm

68mm68mm

68
mm

68
mm

60
mm

60
mm

4mm4mm 4mm4mm



30 31

EQ-801
Black 黑

EQ-818
Claret 枣红

EQ-821
Golden-Rose

金玫瑰

EQ-825
Golden-Line

金条纹

EQ-827
Silver-Line

银条纹

Mirror
镜

EQ-803
White 白

EQ-802
Red 红

EQ-808
Light Shine-Blue

浅闪蓝

EQ-810
Silver 银

Glass Colour

Sturcture of Tempered Glass Alum Leg

钢化玻璃台脚结构

Can replace the materials in the  Alum Leg Frame

105mm

105m
m

60mm

68mm

68
mm

60
mm
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75 x 75 x 75

H x W x  W1 x D Item No.
710 x 220 x 200 x 105 STL-710-75

820 x 220 x 200 x 105 STL-820-75

870 x 220 x 200 x 105 STL-870-75

80 x 80

H x W x  W1 x D Item No.
710 x 260 x 210 x 140 STL-710-80

820 x 260 x 210 x 140 STL-820-80

870 x 260 x 210 x 140 STL-870-80

Aluminum

White
白色

Black
黑色

SS Hairline
不锈钢拉丝

Anodized
氧化

Table Leg
Side Table Leg
双台脚

40 x 40

H x W x  W1 x D Item No.
710 x 160 x 130 x 105 STL-710-40

820 x 160 x 130 x 105 STL-820-40

870 x 160 x 130 x 105 STL-870-40

60 x 60

H x W x  W1 x D Item No.
710 x 220 x 170 x 105 STL-710-60

820 x 220 x 170 x 105 STL-820-60

870 x 220 x 170 x 105 STL-870-60

Aluminum

White
白色

Black
黑色

SS Hairline
不锈钢拉丝

Anodized
氧化



34 35

EQ - Wall Shelf Structure

鋁模塊化系統

Flexible structure

Material: Aluminum

Item No.
Colour

Aperture

E59003
Black

M5

Item No.
Length
Colour

Thickness

E59001
3.0m

Black
1.5mm

Item No.
Colour

Aperture

E59005
Black

M5

Item No.
Length
Colour

Thickness

E59002
3.0m

Black
1.5mm

Item No.
Length
Colour

Thickness

E59004
3.0m

Black
1.5mm
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No.
1
2
3
4
5
6

No.
1
2
3
4
6

EQ - Installation Diagram

安裝示意圖

Item No.
E59001
E59002

GASKET FOR PROFIILE E59002
E59003

M5x12BL

Item name
STRUT

STRUT WITH SUPPORT
GASKET

CORNER JOINTS.3-SIDED
SCREW

Item No.
E59001
E59002

GASKET FOR PROFIILE E59002
E59003
E59005

M5x12BL

Item name
STRUT

STRUT WITH SUPPORT
GASKET

CORNER JOINTS.3-SIDED
CORNER JOINTS.4-SIDED

SCREW
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Insert Setting

LED Aluminum Profile 

LED 铝料

EQ - LED Series
LED Aluminum Profile
LED 铝料

LED-1003

PC Cover Plastic End Cap

19.1

10.1 8

LED-1104

PC Cover Plastic End Cap Metal Clip

15.1

5.
711.3

21.7

LED-1204

PC Cover Plastic End Cap Plastic/Metal Clip

17.3

12.5

7

内置式安装
Insert Setting

10 mm

10 mm

10 mm

Aluminum

Anodized
氧化

Size

2,000mm
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Our Aluminum Frame Series is divided into five 
different systems:

我们的铝框系列分为五个不同的系统：

Aluminum 
Dustless Frame

Aluminum 
Edge Glass Door

Aluminum 
Classical Frame 

Aluminum 
Frame with Handle

Aluminum 
Handle Edge

Aluminum Frame

铝框
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AD-9304

AD-9306

53,3
16 Glass

4mm C9

53,3

39

16

White Billow
白波纹

Grey
灰

Wood Billow
木波纹

Ebony
檀木

White 
白

Rosewood
紫檀木

Glass Colour

Black
黑

Specular
亮光

Crystal Blue
水晶银

Champagne Gold
香槟金

Aluminum

Handle Size: 150-450mm
Frame Size: 600-900mm

EQ - AD Series
Aluminum Frame with Handle
铝框连拉手

AD-9300

AD-9302

AD-9306

AD-9306

53,3

53,3

16

16

53,353,3
16

41

Glass

4mm C9

Glass

4mm C9

53,3
16

43
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AD-2093

AD-2095

AD-2098

AD-2918-45

S1 C5 M

L-6 SA/A

FGlass

4/5mm

Aluminum

White
白色

Black
黑色

SS Hairline
不锈钢拉丝

Anodized
氧化

22
.5

15
.2

8

45

19

20
.8

8

S1 C6 M

L-6 SA/A

FGlass

4/5mm

50

8

20
.6

S2 C3

L-82 SA/A

MGlass

4/5mm

5

21

45

13
.5

S5 C5

L-5 SA/A

MGlass

4/5mm

EQ - AD Series
Aluminum Classical Frame 
经典铝框

AD-2080

AD-2081

AD-2091

AD-2105

S1 C6 M

L-28 SA/A

FGlass

4/5mm

S1 C6 M

L-28 SA/A

FGlass

4/5mm

S1 C5 M

L-85 SA/A

FGlass

4/5mm

S1 C5 M

L-6 SA/A

FGlass

4/5mm

20
.8

19
20
.8

19

48

20
20
.8

8

13

50
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C6 MG LASS+W OOD G LASS+W OODG LASS F S8 -1 C5S8 -1 C5 S8 -1 C5 G LASSM FM FMF

AD-2910

AD-2911
AD-2912 AD-2913 AD-2915 AD-2916

M: 	 Measurement for glass
	 玻璃扣减数

F: 	 Finished
	 表面处理

SA/A:	Hairline / Anodized
	 拉丝 / 氧化

Aluminum

White
白色

Black
黑色

SS Hairline
不锈钢拉丝

Anodized
氧化

EQ - AD Series
Aluminum Dustless Frame 
无尘铝框

AD-2910+AD2911

AD-2910 AD-2912 AD-2915

AD-2911 AD-2913 AD-2916

AD-2912+AD2913 AD-2915+AD2916

GLAS S

WOOD

GLAS S

WOOD

GLAS S

Dustless 
Structure

Dustless 
Structure
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AD-2947+AD-2948

AD-2953+AD-2954

AD-2959+AD-2954

AD-2947

AD-2953

AD-2959

AD-2947

AD-2953

AD-2947

AD-2953

AD-2959

AD-2948

AD-2953

AD-2954

AD-2948

AD-2954

AD-2959 AD-2954

AD-2948

AD-2954

AD-2954

Aluminum

White
白色

Black
黑色

SS Hairline
不锈钢拉丝

Anodized
氧化

EQ - AD Series
Free Edge Aluminum Frame 
无边铝框

AD-2144+AD-2143

AD-2140+AD-2133

AD-2946

AD-2143

AD-2140

AD-2946

AD-2946

AD-2143

AD-2133

AD-2144

AD-2140

AD-2144

AD-2133

AD-2946
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AE-1218 AE-1219 AE-1220 AE-2118

AE-2318 AE-2718 AE-2519 AE-2319

AE-2319A AE-2220 SD-8081 AE-2120

AE-2320 AE-2219 AE-2518 AE-2520

EQ - AE Series
Aluminum Handle Edge
铝封边拉手

Aluminum

White
白色

Black
黑色

SS Hairline
不锈钢拉丝

Anodized
氧化

AE-3041

AE-3042

AE-3041

AE-3042

AE-3029

AE-3030

AE-3030

AE-3028

AE-3028

粉红 (RG06) 粉蓝 (RG07) 粉绿 (RG08) 橙 (RG09)

EQ - AE Series
Aluminum Edge Glass Door
铝框玻璃门

Aluminum

White
白色

Black
黑色

SS Hairline
不锈钢拉丝

Anodized
氧化

M: 	 Measurement for glass
	 玻璃扣减数

F: 	 Finished
	 表面处理

SA/A:	 Hairline / Anodized
	 拉丝 / 氧化

Glass
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AH-6001

AH-6002

AH-2218

AH-1219

AH-2220

AH-1219

AH-1219

Aluminum

White
白色

Black
黑色

SS Hairline
不锈钢拉丝

Anodized
氧化

EQ - AH Series
Aluminum Handle Edge
铝封边拉手

1.4

18

4

1.4

18

4

7

5.2 2.5

AD-17001+ AD-17002

AH-7001 + AH-7002

2120-19AE-3101 AE-3102

5

AE-3100

AD17001

AD17002

45

16

1.2

1.2

AH7001 AH7002

37.4

39

70

39

37.4

53.7

1.2

60

16

6.5

25

33

15
,4

1.2

6.5

25

18
,4

33

1.2

18

18

EQ - AD Series

2

10

215

11
.7
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AT-6252B AT-6252C

Aluminum

White
白色

Black
黑色

SS Hairline
不锈钢拉丝

Wood Board

Wheel

Top cover
(AT-6000P-2)

Drawer

Wheel Fitting

Corner Fitting
(AT-6000P-3)

Wood Board

Anodized
氧化

EQ - AT Series
Aluminum Table Frame
铝制餐车

EQ - Aluminum Profile Cabinet System

铝型材櫃
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Aluminum & Stainless Steel Fittings

铝及不锈钢配件

EQ - ST Series
Strong Magnetic
强力超薄门吸

41

41

16.510

15

2

26

26

16.5

2

26

26

16.5

2

18.5

16

31

2mm Thin

Powerful Magnetic

Plating Surface Processing

ST0701

Strong Magnetic

Super Strong Magnetic

Ultra Strong Magnetic

ST0702

ST0703 ST0703A

ST0701A

ST0702A

10

20.3

46

46

18

2

26

26

16.5

2

26

26

16.5

2

20

16

36

12

20.3

46

46

18

2

26

26

16.5

2

26

26

16.5

2

20

16

36

Capacities 2 lb

Capacities 3 lb

Capacities 4 lb
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SD-8082 SD-8083

60

EQ - SD Series
One Track Sliding Door
平移门 专利号(Patent No.): 200820205548.X

1960mm

SD-246 2 Doors 1960mm

3 Doors 2700mm

2 Doors 2400mm

SD-301

SD-400

2700mm 2400mm

One Sliding Door is suitable for two 
or three doors, it is different from the 
traditional design. This design can 
save space of the space of the cabinet 
inside.

Door Depth:	 D≦30
Door Width:	 575~1200mm(2 Doors)
		  575~1000mm(3 Doors)
Door Height:	 under 2500mm
Door Panel Weight:	35kg per door

适合二门或三门柜体，视觉更开阔，有别传统的
设计。

无需占用柜内空间，大大提升柜内使用率，充分
舒缓衣柜内窄的窘态。

门板厚度 : 	 D ≦ 30
门宽度 : 		 575~1200mm(2 Doors)
		  575~1000mm(3 Doors)
高度 : 		  2500mm 以下
承载重量 : 	 35kg per door
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EQ - DT Series
Draining Tray
防漏水盘

Custom-made and OEM

DT-A
Draining Tray Aluminum / Stainless Steel
不锈钢 /铝防漏水盘

Standard 
Carcase

A B

C D TH BOXFront Panel Depth of Carcase

16 18 500 550

DTB-400 368 364

Customer's 
Request

Customer's
 Request

16 18 12 0.3-0.5 30pcs

DTB-450 418 414

DTB-500 468 464

DTB-600 568 564

DTB-700 668 664

DTB-800 768 764

DTB-900 868 864

DTB-1000 968 964

DTB-1200 1168 1164

D

A

B

C

1025 S3 1025-90 1018PP RL-01

EQ - PE Series
Kitchen Plinth Edge
踢腳板

Fully Aluminum

PE-1020

PE-1020PE-1019 PE-1021 PE-1022 PE-2019 PE-2021 PE-2022

PE-2019

PE-2021

PE-2022

PE-1019
PE-1021

PE-1022

Aluminum & PVC

1025-100mm
1025-110mm
1025-150mm

1025-100mm
1025-110mm
1025-150mm

Aluminum

White
白色

Black
黑色

SS Hairline
不锈钢拉丝

Anodized
氧化
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EQ - Steptop Series
Steptop
轻型折梯

Steptop-1 Steptop-2

H 535mm W 432mm D 38mm

Less Space

120kg Loading

Easy Open by Fingertips

H 700mm W 432mm D 38mm

Item No. X x Y (Outside dimension) a x b (Inside dimension)

VG-A 150 x 80 120 x 65

VG-B 300 x 80 270 x 65

VG-C 400 x 80 370 x 65

VG-D 650 x 80 620 x 65

VG-E 750 x 80 720 x 65

Item No. Outside dimension Inside dimension

VC33-600 600 x 33 566 x 33

VC33-900 900 x 33 866 x 33

VC85-600 600 x 85 568 x 85

VG-D A x B mm

VC92-600 600 x 92

EQ - VC Series
Ventilation Cover Aluminum
铝透气板

Ventilation Cover Stainless Steel
不锈钢透气板

VC-33-600/900

VC-85-600

E

D A

B C
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EQ - Heavy Duty Shelf Support
重力臂架

U.K. Patents: 6052736
Loading Test: 100 kg

Side Profile: HD-01
Size(inch)

6"
8"

10"
12"
14"
16"
18"
20"
22"
24"

Material : Aluminum

EQ - Recessed Soft Close Hinges and fittings
天地較及配件

Aluminum profile 
450mm, 600mm, 900mm

Easily installation

Strong support for the glass 
and wooden door

Recessed soft close hinges 
and aluminum fittings
  

HD-01

3 (meter)
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Finish: clear zinc plated
表面处理: 电镀锌层

Package: 15 sets/carton(without screw)
包装: 15套/箱

Colour: Black  / White
颜色:黑色 /白色

4510 Full Extensionl Ball Bearing Slide

Size: 10”-24” 
load rating: 45kg/18” 

4510 Full Extension Ball Bearing Slide Soft Closing

Size: 14”-24” 
load rating: 40kg/18” 

Soft Close

EQ - Ball Bearing Drawer Slides Series
45mm Full Extension Ball Bearing Slides
45mm 三节钢珠路轨

4510 Full Extension Ball Bearing Slide

Finish: clear zinc plated
表面处理: 电镀锌层 

Package: 15 sets/carton(without screw)
包装: 15套/箱

Colour: Black  / White
颜色:黑色 /白色

4510 Full Extension Ball Bearing Slide Soft Closing

Size: 8”-24” 
load rating: 45kg/18” 

Size: 14”-24” 
load rating: 40kg/18” 

Soft Close
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2471E  Full Extension Ball Bearing Slide  (拉篮滑轨Wire Basket)

2471E  Full Extension Ball Bearing Slide Soft Closing( 拉篮滑轨 Wire Basket)

Size: 14”-24” 
load rating: 35kg/18” 

Size: 14”-24” 
load rating: 35kg/18” 

Soft Close

EQ - Ball Bearing Drawer Slides Series
Full Extension Ball Bearing Slides
三节钢珠路轨

Finish: clear zinc plated
表面处理: 电镀锌层 

Package: 15 sets/carton(without screw)
包装: 15套/箱

Colour: Black  / White
颜色:黑色 /白色

4512 #304  Full Extension Ball Bearing Slide Soft Closing

Size: 8”-24” 
load rating: 45kg/18” 

Soft Close

4512 #201 Full Extension Ball Bearing Slide Soft Closing

Size: 8”-24” 
load rating: 45kg/18” 

Soft Close

EQ - Ball Bearing Drawer Slides Series
45mm Full Extension Ball Bearing Slides
45mm 三节钢珠路轨

Stainless Steel

304

Finish: clear zinc plated
表面处理: 电镀锌层 

Package: 15 sets/carton(without screw)
包装: 15套/箱

Colour: Black  / White
颜色:黑色 /白色
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Kitchen Hardware Fittings
厨柜配件

RL-01 SP-0001

EQ-01

SB01

FL-001

EQ-209

EQ - HF Series
Soft Closing Cabinet Support
缓冲上翻路轨

Soft Close

门厚度 门宽度 门高度

橱柜规格

顶

柜门制作

后

顶板制作 滑
动
长
度

门
高
度

滑
动
长
度

木顶板

金属顶板

间距

(木顶 )顶板制作

间距

木顶板 (厚度 20）

间距

金属顶板 (厚度最小 20)

间距

侧板插嵚

侧板覆盖 侧板厚度

(金属板 )



72 73

Our Stanless Steel Kitchen is divided into four 
different Series :

我们的不锈钢厨具系列分为四个不同的系统：

Full Set Cabinet Mini Cabinet

Assembled CabinetStainless Steel Panel

Welding-Free Stainless Steel Kitchen Cabinet Unit
不锈钢橱柜
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Welding-Free Standard Panel 无焊接标准门板

Welding-Free 45 Degree Panel 无焊接 45 度角门板

Stainless Steel Panel
不锈钢门板

Perfect and simple

Flat surface of the stainless steel panel even the exceed 2 meters

Right angles for 4 sides and 4 corners

Detail perfect from every point of view

Absolutely identical to the others stainless steel panels

Extremely high standards every time in every dimension of the 

stainless steel panel

Using “Amada” bending machine for doing stainless steel door

Extremity quality of the stainless steel and 
aluminum

#304 raw material of the stainless steel panel

Non-print mark finished treatment

Resistance to salinity, to mist

Easier maintenance

Easy cleaning and hygiene

简易无瑕

长达 2米的不锈钢门板平整且光滑

4 个边角采用装嵌技术组装，4 个边角角度完全一样

在众多不锈钢门板中独树一帜

超越惑官的完美设计，高标准，高品质

高质量产品，每个门板平整，对角相同

取日本"Amada"高精密数控折弯机，准确可靠

超凡卓越

#304 不锈钢板材

无指纹纳米涂层

持久抗盐雾

清洁保养简易

H-01 H-02
Neutral Salt Spray Test for 96 hrs, Adhesion and Scratch Hardness Test.

Stainless Steel

304

Welding-Free Stainless Steel Glass Panel 无焊接不锈钢玻璃门
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SS-11 #304 Black Hairline 黑拉丝 SS-10 #304 Sliver Champagne 香槟银

SS-12 #304 Ancient Red Copper Stone 红古铜石纹

SS-14 #304 Ancient Red Copper Wood 红古铜木纹 SS-15 #304 Ancient Bronze Wood 青古铜木纹

SS-13 #304 Rose Golden Stone 玫瑰金石纹

S-069 White Marble 白色大理石 S-070 Black Marble 黑色大理石

SS-01 #304 Stainless Steel 钢板

SS-03 #304 Spring 鸟巢

SS-07 #304 Golden Hairline 金拉丝SS-08 #304 Golden 镜金

SS-06 #304 Mirror 镜钢

SS-04 #304 Spray Silver 喷砂银

SS-02 #304 Stainless Steel 抗指纹板
Non Finger mark

SS-09 #304 Golden Rose 玫瑰金
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OEM Case Preview

Elite quality of the stainless steel Cabinet

#304 raw material of the stainless steel 

Detail perfect from every point of view

SGS ISO 9001:2000 certification

Custom assembled and OEM service

Non-print mark finished treatment

Easier maintenance, cleaning and hygiene

Protective environment

S-024 Maple 枫木 S-040 Yellow Cherry 黄樱桃

S-046 Alder 赤阳木

S-048 Rosewood 紫檀木 S-054 Ebony 檀木

S-047 White Oak 白橡木

S-050 Ribbon Wood Grain 丝条木纹 S-056 Greywood Line 灰木纹
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560(D) x 680(H)

560(D) x 680(H)

560(D) x 680(H)
with one door

with two doors

with one drawer and one door
Width Item No.

150mm BD1:150

200mm BD1:200

300mm BD1:300

400mm BD1:400

450mm BD1:450

500mm BD1:500

600mm BD1:600

Width Item No.

400mm BD2:400

500mm BD2:500

600mm BD2:600

800mm BD2:800

900mm BD2:900

1000mm BD2:1000

1200mm BD2:1200

Width Item No.

400mm B1DD1:400

450mm B1DD1:450

500mm B1DD1:500

600mm B1DD1:600

Base Door Unit 地柜

560(D) x 1950(H) / 2200(H) 560(D) x 1950(H) / 2200(H)

with one door with one drawer

Width Item No.

300mm
TD1:300-1950

TD1:300-2200

400mm
TD1:400-1950

TD1:400-2200

600mm
TD1:600-1950

TD1:600-2200

900mm
TD1:900-1950

TD1:900-2200

Width Item No.

300mm
T1D:300-1950

T1D:300-2200

400mm
T1D:400-1950

T1D:400-2200

600mm
T1D:600-1950

T1D:600-2200

900mm
T1D:900-1950

T1D:900-2200

Oven Tall Unit焗炉高柜

560(D) x 1950(H) / 2200(H) 560(D) x 1950(H) / 2200(H)

with two drawers and one door in type A with two drawers and one door in type B

Width Item No.

600mm O2DD1A-1950

600mm O2DD1A-2200

Width Item No.

600mm O2DD1B-1950

600mm O2DD1B-2200

Tall Unit高柜

560(D) x 680(H)

with two doors - no back panel

Width Item No.

900mm S1DD2:900

1000mm SD1DD2:1000

1200mm SD1DD2:1200

Sink Unit洗盆柜

Elite quality of the stainless steel Cabinet

#304 raw material of the stainless steel 

Detail perfect from every point of view

SGS ISO 9001:2000 certification

Custom assembled and OEM service

Non-print mark finished treatment

Easier maintenance, cleaning and hygiene

Protective environment

自由设计组装

取日本"Amada"高精密数控折弯机，准确可靠

#304 不锈钢板材

清洁保养简易

个性化的设计：	 已制定一定规格方便参考

                       可根据要求有限度修改规格

Assembled Cabinet Series
组合厨柜系列

Protective Environment
环保测试

Easily Cleaning
容易清洁Stainless Steel

304
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Protective Environment
環保測試

Easily Cleaning
容易清潔Base Corner Unit转角地柜

560(D) x 680(H)

Door in the left hand side

Width Item No.

1100mm BCDL:1100

1150mm BCDL:1150

1250mm BCDL:1250

560(D) x 680(H)

Door in the right hand side

Width Item No.

1100mm BCDR:1100

1150mm BCDR:1150

1250mm BCDR:1250

Wall Unit吊柜

330(D) x 680(H)

with one door

Width Item No.

300mm WD1:300

400mm WD1:400

330(D) x 680(H)

with two doors

Width Item No.

400mm WD2:400

600mm WD2:600

900mm WD2:900

1000mm WD2:1000

Wall Corner Unit转角吊柜

600(D) x 680(H) x 600(W)

Door in the both side

D x H x W Item No.

600 x 680 x 600 mm WCDL:680

330(D) x 340(H) 330(D) x 680(H)

with upward door with two upward doors

Width Item No.

900mm WD1U:900

1000mm WD1U:1000

1100mm WD1U:1100

Width Item No.

900mm WD2U:900

1000mm WD2U:1000

1100mm WD2U:1100

Base Drawer Unit柜桶柜

560(D) x 680(H)

with one drawer

Width Item No.

150mm B1D:150

200mm B1D:200

300mm B1D:300

400mm B1D:400

450mm B1D:450

500mm B1D:500

600mm B1D:600

560(D) x 680(H)

with two drawers in type A

Width Item No.

400mm B2DA:400

450mm B2DA:450

500mm B2DA:500

600mm BD2A:600

800mm BD2A:800

900mm B2DA:900

560(D) x 680(H)

with  two drawers in type B

Width Item No.

400mm B2DB:400

450mm B2DB:450

500mm B2DB:500

600mm BD2B:600

800mm BD2B:800

900mm B2DB:900

560(D) x 680(H)

with three drawers in type A
Width Item No.

400mm B3DA:400

450mm B3DA:450

500mm B3DA:500

600mm B3DA:600

800mm B3DA:800

900mm B3DA:900

560(D) x 680(H)

with three drawers in type B

Width Item No.

400mm B3DB:400

450mm B3DB:450

500mm B3DB:500

600mm B3DB:600

800mm B3DB:800

900mm B3DB:900

560(D) x 680(H)

with four drawers

Width Item No.

400mm B4D:400

450mm B4D:450

500mm B4D:500

600mm B4D:600

560(D) x 680(H)

with five drawers

Width Item No.

400mm B5D:400

450mm B5D:450

500mm B5D:500

600mm B5D:600

Stainless Steel

304
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Protective Environment
环保测试

Easily Cleaning
容易清洁

无论意气风发，还是情绪低迷，都可以在家找到慰
藉，她既是事业的起点，又是事业的终点，承托着
生命的全部

Full Set Cabinet Series
整体制定厨柜系列

Features:

OEM Made

All in One

No waste of space

Modern fashion design

产品特点:

可制定组装及呎吋
一体式设计
实用无浪费空间
现代时尚设计

Looking For Protective Environment & New Design
然而历尽沧桑，几经拼搏，终有所成，品尝着那份成功的硕果，了然于心的"只有淡泊明志，宁静致
远"的和平。其实生活经营的只是一种心情。
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Feature of Kitchen
厨柜特点

The Full Stainless Steel Drawer

L-Shape Corner of Cabinet

不锈钢抽屉板

免拉手不锈钢柜体

Protective Environment
环保测试

Easily Cleaning
容易清洁

The Fully Stainless Steel Panel Is Matched Various Drawer Slide.

1. 清洁简易，档次高端大气
2. 防污，防潮， 防腐，防虫蛀

Perfect Match : The L-Shape Corner of Cabinet For Without Handle of The Door.
1. Modern Design
2. Convenience Function

1. 时尚简洁，整体美观协调
2. 无拉手设计更符合时尚流行风格
3. 无拉手设计增添神秘感觉

Stainless Steel Stove Wall Panel
不锈钢炉头背板

Stainless Steel Wall Panel

The Tray Can Be Done Any Size. 
The Tray Can Be Selected Various Panel Sheet.
Single Side : 5mm, 10mm, 15mm
Double Side: 18mm, 20mm

炉头不锈钢背板

1.防火，防潮，防虫，不吸附污垢，水渍，0甲醛，不生锈。
2.根据生产升本以及客户配置所需，可制作单面经济或双面高配型。
3. 单面厚度

Mini Cabinet Series
迷你版定尺厨柜系列

Features:

No Welding Connection

Protective Environment Design

Mini Design with A Full Set Function

The Function Has Already Been Full Set. 

Bachelor Life Are Looking For Simple And Mini For Your Life... No Need Complex
生活中，或许你是单身贵族... 或许只求几米空间...或许你厌倦了清洁的繁琐

产品特点:

无缝点焊，分体板式结构

完美的内置式设计，新颖的修饰

整体配置齐全，小巧精细
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Stainless Steel Individual Bath Unit
不锈钢卫浴柜

The Stainless Steel Both Unit Can Solve The Wooden Both Unit Problem, Such As Draining Problem. It Is Individual Unit.
1. W 600mm x D 450mm x H 820mm
2. W 650mm x D 550mm x H 850mm

1. 不锈钢拉丝浴室柜，不锈钢彩钢浴室柜，不锈钢木纹浴室柜，不锈钢工艺玻璃浴室柜款式多样，设计别致。
2. 不易开裂，防潮防霉，防水防锈，经久耐用，绿色环保，材料可回收再用。

Alder

Rosewood

Ebony

White Marble

Black Marble

Stainless Steel Individual Sink Unit
独立式不锈钢水槽柜

The Stainless Steel Sink Unit Can Solve The Wooden Sink Unit Problem, Such As Draining Problem. It Is Individual Unit.

1.解决厨房最易受潮位置问题，经孓耐用。
2.独立式设计有助随意个性化组合搭配。
3.简单大方，美观实用

Maple

Yellow Cherry

Ribbon Wood Grain

Oak

Greywood Line

75
4

60
0

900

1. W 1200mm x D 600mm x H 754mm
2. W 900mm x D 600mm x H 754mm
3. W 600mm x D 600mm x H 754mm
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Case of Project
工程个案

我们以专业的眼光和管理塑造卓越品质，精工细作，精益求精，专注每一
个细致，成就无懈可击的专业地位位。

Protective Environment Life Time Durable
雄厚的专业实力
虚心，谦逊的态度
精湛的设计理念

Type of The Cabinet


